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Sunday, December 18 
7:30 A.M. 
8;00 A.M. 

Monday, DecP.mber 19 

_Tueeday, December 20 
'Wednesday, December 21 

Thursday, December 22 
Friday, December 23 
Saturday, ~camber 24 

•••• CATHOLIC·M~8S 
·• t I ,EPISCOPAL SERVICE 
• ••• BA~KETBALL GAME 

Rev. J. Rimshall 
Father Keeli& 

Prairie View vs. Langston University 
Langston. Oklahana Hr, Leroy Moore 

•••• BliSKErBALL GAME 
Prairie View vs. Kansas State Teacher's 
Collei.,0--,&lporia. Kansas Mr, Leroy Moon_ 

_..,.7...&,;.¥;oo __ P..,&.:.;.M ______ .-.....J:;PISCOPliL SERVICE Father Keeling 
Sunday! December 25 

lZiOO No~)) •••• CATHOLIC t-111.SS Rev. J. Rimshaw 
i1ir. H, E, Fuller 1; oo P. M, ••• , COMMUNITY CHRIS r1,1AS Ptt.R TY 

Tuesday. December Z7 
Wednesday, December 28 
Thursday, Desember 29 
Friday, December 30 
Saturday, December 31 

2:00 P.M. •••• THE 33rd. ANNU 111 PRIURIE VIEW BOWL GIU>iE 
Jepoensen Statium-Houston, Texas 

---------------------------------~~. W,J, Nicks Sunday, January 1 
Monday, January 2 
Tuesday, January 3 

7:30 P.H. 

7:30 P.M. 

Wednesday, January 4 
7:30 P.M. 

Thursday, January 5 
.3:00 p. • 
3:15 P.M. 
7;00 P.M. 

Friday, January 6 
6:45 P.M. 

•••• CLASSE:s RESUME 
•••• WORKER'S MEETING Dr. E. B. Evans 

Adm. Aud • 
•••• a~SKETBIU.L GAME 

Prairie View vs. Wiley College Mr. Leroy Y.ioore 
Prairie View, Texas 

•••• BaSKETBALL Giu-iE ~'J.r. Leroy Moore 
Prairie View vs. Texa<> College 
Prairie View. Texas 

•••• hGRICULTORAL STAFF MEETING 
•••• I. E. f' rd.FF MEETING 
•••• WOMEN'S MEETING 

• ••• MOTION PICTURE 

Mr. G.L. Smith 
Dr. A. I. Thomas 
Mrs, R,L, B, Evans 

8:45 •••• 11 SER!1EANT RTl'LEDGE" starring­
Woody f trode, Jeffery Hunter, 

--· __ -----·- · Constance~_:rs 

l".ir • O. Smith 

and 

Saturday, January 7 
7:30 P.M. •••• MARCH OF DIMES DANCE 

• ••• B~KETBALL GAME 
Prairie View vs. lrkansas ~tate 

-----------~~-~LvJ'.t Arkansas 
SPEC I AL '1NNOUNCEHENTS 

Dr. C. a.. Wood 

Mr. Leroy Moore 

·Toe National 'reacher Examinations will be administered in the A. I. fuildi~ 
Auditorium here at Prairie View A. and M. College on Saturday, February 11, 1961. 

Seniors interested in applying for graduate fellowships or scholarehips 
o~fered by ~tlanta University may either contact the Registrar personally or 
have their Department Head, Director, or Dean contact the Registrar regardinP, 
their nomination. 
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